DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO THE LAURELHURST CLUB

We look forward to making beautiful memories together!



Northbound or Southbound from Interstate 5: When entering downtown Portland, Exit I-5 to I-84 Eastbound, then follow directions listed below.

Eastbound on I-84: Take Exit 2 toward NE Cesar

Chavez Blvd, and go .1 miles. Turn right onto NE Cesar Chavez Blvd, and go .4 miles. Go around the NE Glisan St. Traffic Circle Note: Get into the left lane of NE Cesar Chavez Blvd before you come to the traffic circle; otherwise, you will be forced to turn right onto Glisan St. Continue south on NE Cesar Chavez Blvd for another .2 miles. Turn right onto E Burnside St, and go .1 miles. Take the first left onto SE Laurelhurst Pl, and go to the bottom of the hill. Make a sharp left onto SE Ankeny St, and The Laurelhurst Club will be in the middle of the block on your left.



Directions from Portland International Airport: Head southwest on NE Airport Way, and go 2.2 miles. Take the I-205 South ramp toward I-84/Portland/Salem, and go .3.1 miles. Take exit 21B, and merge onto I-84 West/U.S. 30 West toward Portland, then follow the directions from I-84 Westbound below.

Westbound on I-84:

Take Exit 2 toward 43rd Ave, and go .3 miles. Turn left onto NE Halsey St, and go .2 miles Turn left onto NE Cesar Chavez Blvd, and go .5 miles. Go around the NE Glisan St. Traffic Circle Note: Get into the left lane of NE Cesar Chavez Blvd before you come to the traffic circle; otherwise, you will be forced to turn right onto Glisan St. Continue south on NE Cesar Chavez Blvd for another .2 miles. Turn right onto E Burnside St, and go .1 miles. Take the first left onto SE Laurelhurst Pl, and go to the bottom of the hill. Make a sharp left onto SE Ankeny St., and the Laurelhurst Club will be in the middle of the block on your left.

THE LAURELHURST CLUB

3721 SE ANKENY STREET PORTLAND, OREGON 97214

(503) 200 - 9545

TriMet Bus System:

East-West = 20-Burnside/Stark line North-South = 66-Marquam Hill/Hollywood line and 75-Cesar Chavez/Lombard line

MANAGER@THELAURELHURSTCLUB.COM